
SINGLES "A" DIVISION 

Oct 16, 2018

ANNUAL BOB MATTEUCCI MEMORIAL  

Brentwood 

Harvest Park Bowl

Average = 
169 & over

# NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HDCP SING 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 John Fry 161 226-3966 192 192 204 290 686 114 800  $ 59.50 

2 John Dorsett 19 226-1013 211 279 217 245 741 57 798  $ 53.00 
3 Rosie Elmer G 2859-477 173 202 190 229 621 171 792  $ 46.00 

4 Vicky Reid G 2859-2467 177 234 147 230 611 159 770  $ 43.00 

5 Larry Cooper 19 2262-5653 193 193 205 246 644 111 755  $ 36.00 
6 James Surratt 105 263-16851 171 207 178 193 578 177 755  $ 33.00 

7 Cary Lemley 79 249-923 200 212 201 248 661 90 751  $ 26.00 

8 Mike Kropf 19 226-240 175 141 185 256 582 165 747  $ 17.00 
9 Miguel Ferras 59 219-394 173 176 190 202 568 171 739  $ 17.00 

10 Tim Patterson 19 8970-24898 186 205 158 238 601 132 733

11 Mike Hooper 19 226-14943 178 205 182 189 576 156 732

12 Dan Weller 8 8970-15868 179 173 234 171 578 153 731

13 Doug Schuster 19 266-19 172 189 179 187 555 174 729

14 Jay VerLinden 19 15-177224 182 205 178 201 584 144 728

15 Don Banchero 136 273-939 174 176 198 178 552 168 720

16 Keith Jones 161 226-2841 201 192 193 247 632 87 719

17 Richard Leong 19 226-3868 169 179 188 160 527 183 710

18 Paul Elmer 161 226-3829 187 176 206 194 576 129 705

19 Don Patterson 161 226-13451 169 169 159 192 520 183 703

20 Jess Rivera 161 8970-23810 179 159 193 196 548 153 701

21 John Don Konis 73 8970-18904 207 219 182 226 627 69 696

22 Al Reed 123 164-6391 189 176 188 200 564 123 687

23 Mike Petroni 79 249-1 181 169 178 188 535 147 682

24 Jim Swindle 123 284-4736 175 165 167 175 507 165 672

25 Alan Close 73 226-6723 197 246 133 192 571 99 670

26 Chuck Waller 118 8931-6933 172 156 150 185 491 174 665

27 Wiley Bobo 73 226-7032 203 177 160 244 581 81 662

28 Greg Mattus 108 8970-18872 184 133 219 171 523 138 661

29 Tina Kaufmann G 226-7361 173 154 179 155 488 171 659

30 Ron Wilson 161 226-10037 175 127 143 213 483 165 648

31 Mitch Wisinski 161 8970-22150 202 183 205 174 562 84 646

32 Del Locke 73 284529 192 169 170 176 515 114 629

33 Gary Kaufmann 19 226-1525 213 185 173 213 571 51 622

34 Mike Mackenzie G 226-2839 193 185 161 161 507 111 618

35 Russ Reid 161 226-3098 181 168 129 145 442 147 589

36 Rich Engle 73 226-6803 180 143 131 165 439 150 589

37 Marie Wilson G 2859-2957 171 144 133 131 408 177 585
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SINGLES "B" DIVISION 

Oct 16, 2018

ANNUAL BOB MATTEUCCI MEMORIAL  

Brentwood 

Harvest Park Bowl

Average = 
168 & under

# NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HDCP SING 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Videlle Marshall G 2859-2104 137 149 170 205 524 279 803  $ 58.00 

2 Silver DeTorres 19 8970-22930 167 183 157 224 564 189 753  $ 47.00 
3 Stephen Goldman 73 8970-17732 165 190 169 192 551 195 746  $ 42.00 

4 Ruby Barker G 9005-20822 143 137 142 194 473 261 734  $ 37.00 

5 Janis Banchero 136 2907-715 152 147 152 189 488 234 722  $ 31.50 
6 Fred Critchfield 108 226-14139 157 149 173 171 493 219 712  $ 26.00 

7 Lorraine Burt G 2859-4359 157 191 157 136 484 219 703  $ 21.00 

8 Jerry Marshall 108 226-2125 166 157 201 149 507 192 699

9 Dave Ellingson 105 250-1478 130 129 131 138 398 300 698

10 Mary Pitta-Fry G 2859-433 134 123 143 138 404 288 692

11 Jan Close G 2893-49 165 162 145 189 496 195 691

12 Frank Cordova 59 210-6331 168 182 160 161 503 186 689

13 Shirley Madsen G 2859-2324 104 97 112 100 309 378 687

14 Mary Patterson G 8970-24323 100 101 110 85 296 390 686

15 Jeane Dekelver G 8970-24838 162 172 146 163 481 204 685

16 Joyce Haworth G 2894-1862 147 161 131 141 433 249 682

17 A. Emory Haworth 102 263-2921 157 137 145 176 458 219 677

18 Esther Takeuchi G 2845-8756 154 136 143 168 447 228 675

19 Mel Kutsch 136 9142-3168 146 150 147 125 422 252 674

20 Rich Bowers 59 7335-257 150 137 148 146 431 240 671

21 Deborah Callen G 8970-17735 168 149 166 166 481 186 667

22 Victor Okumura 59 9005-25306 153 163 148 111 422 231 653

23 Val Heck G 2859-5103 142 125 115 147 387 264 651

24 Ron Gagliardi 19 8970-19283 135 121 101 142 364 285 649

25 George Kapus 19 8970-19282 164 136 124 187 447 198 645

26 Rose Kutsch 136 9142-3167 117 91 109 101 301 339 640

27 Ben Takesh'ta 2 210-8516 167 149 132 153 434 189 623

28 Tom Barnidge 8 8970-25248 160 119 114 171 404 210 614

29 John Pesek 59 9005-23084 150 101 125 145 371 240 611
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Doubles "A" DIVISION 

Oct 16, 2018

ANNUAL BOB MATTEUCCI MEMORIAL  

Brentwood 

Harvest Park Bowl

Combined Average = 
337 & Over

# NAME BR USBC ID AVG AVG 
SUM GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HDCP DOUB 

TOTAL
INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE

1
Mike Kropf 19 226-240 175

347
173 237 166 576 165

1554
 $ 50.00 

Doug Schuster 19 266-19 172 190 236 213 639 174  $ 50.00 

2
Rosie Elmer G 2859-477 173

360
176 147 234 557 171

1523
 $ 42.00 

Paul Elmer 161 226-3829 187 274 208 184 666 129  $ 42.00 

3
Cary Lemley 79 249-923 200

381
215 228 201 644 90

1488
 $ 34.00 

Mike Petroni 79 249-1 181 202 191 214 607 147  $ 34.00 

4
Tim Patterson 19 8970-24898 186

348
182 224 192 598 132

1458
 $ 28.50 

Jeane Dekelver G 8970-24838 162 180 181 163 524 204  $ 28.50 

5
Mitch Wisinski 161 8970-22150 202

344
216 217 219 652 84

1455
Val Heck G 2859-5103 142 134 158 163 455 264

6
Jay VerLinden 19 15-177224 182

354
182 192 173 547 144

1394
Chuck Waller 118 8931-6933 172 178 179 172 529 174

7
Mike Hooper 19 226-14943 178

345
191 163 166 520 156

1393
Silver DeTorres 19 8970-22930 167 160 201 167 528 189

8
Tom Barnidge 8 8970-25248 160

339
117 145 187 449 210

1386
Dan Weller 8 8970-15868 179 181 174 219 574 153

9
Wiley Bobo 73 226-7032 203

410
224 269 169 662 81

1385
John Don Konics 73 8970-18904 207 193 198 182 573 69

10
Gary Kaufmann 19 226-1525 213

386
208 214 225 647 51

1367
Tina Kaufmann G 226-7361 173 142 190 166 498 171

11
Keith Jones 161 226-2841 201

394
233 174 146 553 87

1366
Mike Mackenzie G 226-2839 193 205 217 193 615 111

12
Ron Wilson 161 226-10037 175

346
166 150 201 517 165

1348
Marie Wilson G 2859-2957 171 130 163 196 489 177

13
Al Reed 123 164-6391 189

364
188 173 174 535 123

1323
Jim Swindle 123G

 

284-4736 175 159 221 120 500 165

14
Alan Close 73 226-6723 197

362
208 137 180 525 99

1312
Jan Close G 2893-49 165 169 167 157 493 195

15
Larry Cooper 19 2262-5653 193

404
167 152 189 508 111

1292
John Dorsett 19 226-1013 211 168 266 182 616 57

16
Vicky Reid G 2859-2467 177

358
164 210 170 544 159

1272
Russ Reid 161 226-3098 181 125 147 150 422 147

17
Rich Engle 73 226-6803 180

372
150 176 188 514 150

1242
Del Locke 73 284529 192 191 114 159 464 114
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Doubles "B" DIVISION 

Oct 16, 2018

ANNUAL BOB MATTEUCCI MEMORIAL  

Brentwood 

Harvest Park Bowl

Combined Average = 
336 & Under

# NAME BR USBC ID AVG AVG 
SUM GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HDCP DOUB 

TOTAL
INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE

TIE
Miguel Ferras 59 219-394 173

323
157 170 186 513 171

1501
 $ 42.50 

Rich Bowers 59 7335-257 150 194 172 211 577 240  $ 42.50 

TIE
A. Emory Haworth 102 263-2921 157

304
192 177 204 573 219

1501
 $ 42.50 

Joyce Haworth G 2894-1862 147 159 144 157 460 249  $ 42.50 

3
John Pesek 59 9005-23084 150

318
144 170 146 460 240

1488
 $ 30.00 

Frank Cordova 59 210-6331 168 234 203 165 602 186  $ 30.00 

4
Don Patterson 161 226-13451 169

269
178 198 202 578 183

1441
 $ 27.00 

Mary Patterson G 8970-24323 100 97 87 106 290 390  $ 27.00 

5
Stephen Goldman 73 8970-17732 165

333
165 182 246 593 195

1433
Deborah Callen G 8970-17735 168 171 129 159 459 186

6
Rose Kutsch 136 9142-3167 117

262
89 160 147 396 339

1425
Mel Kutsch 136 9142-3168 145 140 169 126 435 255

7
Dave Ellingson 105 250-1478 130

301
138 123 141 402 300

1418
James Surratt 105 263-16851 171 214 154 171 539 177

8
John Fry 161 226-3966 192

326
195 170 235 600 114

1410
Mary Pitta-Fry G 2859-433 134 128 139 141 408 288

9
Richard Leong 19 226-3868 169

325
187 153 225 565 183

1393
Elaine Leong G 2859-2225 156 128 178 117 423 222

10
Janis Banchero 136 2907-715 152

326
124 129 146 399 234

1383
Don Banchero 136 273-939 174 161 227 194 582 168

11
Lorraine Burt G 2859-4359 157

314
161 122 154 437 219

1378
Fred Critchfield 108 226-14139 157 190 141 172 503 219

12
Jerry Marshall 108 226-2125 166

303
158 144 145 447 192

1330
Videlle Marshall G 2859-2104 137 142 126 144 412 279

13
Greg Mattus 108 8970-18872 184

288
176 171 187 534 138

1311
Shirley Madsen G 2859-2324 104 96 75 90 261 378

14
Ruby Barker G 9005-20822 143

296
137 104 100 341 261

1305
Victor Okumura 59 9005-25306 153 146 159 167 472 231

15
Esther Takeuchi G 2845-8756 154

321
149 189 134 472 228

1272
Ben Takesh'ta 2 210-8516 167 169 100 114 383 189

16
Ron Gagliardi 19 8970-19283 135

299
116 131 107 354 285

1266
George Kapus 19 8970-19282 164 126 146 157 429 198
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ALL EVENTS "A" DIVISION 

Oct 16, 2018

ANNUAL BOB MATTEUCCI MEMORIAL  

Brentwood 

Harvest Park Bowl

Average = 
169 & over

# NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB SCR 
TOT HDCP A/E 

TOT
INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE

1 Doug Schuster 19 266-19 172 555 639 1194 348 1542  $ 36.50 

2 Rosie Elmer G 2859-477 173 621 557 1178 342 1520  $ 32.50 
3 John Fry 161 226-3966 192 686 600 1286 228 1514  $ 28.00 

4 Paul Elmer 161 226-3829 187 576 666 1242 258 1500  $ 26.00 

5 Mike Kropf 19 226-240 175 582 576 1158 330 1488  $ 22.00 
6 Cary Lemley 79 249-923 200 661 644 1305 180 1485  $ 20.00 

7 Vicky Reid G 2859-2467 177 611 544 1155 318 1473  $ 16.00 

8 John Dorsett 19 226-1013 211 741 616 1357 114 1471  $ 10.00 
9 James Surratt 105 263-16851 171 578 539 1117 354 1471  $ 10.00 

10 Don Banchero 136 273-939 174 552 582 1134 336 1470

11 Don Patterson 161 226-13451 169 520 578 1098 366 1464

12 Tim Patterson 19 8970-24898 186 601 598 1199 264 1463

13 Dan Weller 8 8970-15868 179 578 574 1152 306 1458

14 Richard Leong 19 226-3868 169 527 565 1092 366 1458

15 Mike Petroni 79 249-1 181 535 607 1142 294 1436

16 Miguel Ferras 59 219-394 173 568 513 1081 342 1423

17 Jay VerLinden 19 15-177224 182 584 547 1131 288 1419

18 Mike Hooper 19 226-14943 178 576 520 1096 312 1408

19 Wiley Bobo 73 226-7032 203 581 662 1243 162 1405

20 Mitch Wisinski 161 8970-22150 202 562 652 1214 168 1382

21 Larry Cooper 19 2262-5653 193 644 508 1152 222 1374

22 Chuck Waller 118 8931-6933 172 491 529 1020 348 1368

23 Keith Jones 161 226-2841 201 632 553 1185 174 1359

24 Al Reed 123 164-6391 189 564 535 1099 246 1345

25 Mike Mackenzie G 226-2839 193 507 615 1122 222 1344

26 John Don Konis 73 8970-18904 207 627 573 1200 138 1338

27 Jim Swindle 123 284-4736 175 507 500 1007 330 1337

28 Greg Mattus 108 8970-18872 184 523 534 1057 276 1333

29 Ron Wilson 161 226-10037 175 483 517 1000 330 1330

30 Tina Kaufmann G 226-7361 173 488 498 986 342 1328

31 Gary Kaufmann 19 226-1525 213 571 647 1218 102 1320

32 Alan Close 73 226-6723 197 571 525 1096 198 1294

33 Rich Engle 73 226-6803 180 439 514 953 300 1253

34 Marie Wilson G 2859-2957 171 408 489 897 354 1251

35 Del Locke 73 284529 192 515 464 979 228 1207

36 Russ Reid 161 226-3098 181 442 422 864 294 1158
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ALL EVENTS "B" DIVISION 

Oct 16, 2018

ANNUAL BOB MATTEUCCI MEMORIAL  

Brentwood 

Harvest Park Bowl

Average = 
169 & over

# NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB SCR 
TOT HDCP A/E 

TOT
INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE

1 Stephen Goldman 73 8970-17732 165 551 593 1144 390 1534  $ 35.00 

2 Videlle Marshall G 2859-2104 137 524 412 936 558 1494  $ 28.00 
3 Rich Bowers 59 7335-257 150 431 577 1008 480 1488  $ 25.00 

4 Frank Cordova 59 210-6331 168 503 602 1105 372 1477  $ 22.00 

5 Silver DeTorres 19 8970-22930 167 564 528 1092 378 1470  $ 19.00 
6 A. Emory Haworth 102 263-2921 157 458 573 1031 438 1469  $ 16.00 

7 Fred Critchfield 108 226-14139 157 493 503 996 438 1434  $ 11.00 

8 Jeane Dekelver G 8970-24838 162 481 524 1005 408 1413

9 Dave Ellingson 105 250-1478 130 398 402 800 600 1400

10 Joyce Haworth G 2894-1862 147 433 460 893 498 1391

11 Mary Pitta-Fry G 2859-433 134 404 408 812 576 1388

12 Jan Close G 2893-49 165 496 493 989 390 1379

13 Esther Takeuchi G 2845-8756 154 447 472 919 456 1375

14 Rose Kutsch 136 9142-3167 117 301 396 697 678 1375

15 Val Heck G 2859-5103 142 387 455 842 528 1370

16 Mary Patterson G 8970-24323 100 296 290 586 780 1366

17 Mel Kutsch 136 9142-3168 146 422 435 857 504 1361

18 Lorraine Burt G 2859-4359 157 484 437 921 438 1359

19 Victor Okumura 59 9005-25306 153 422 472 894 462 1356

20 Janis Banchero 136 2907-715 152 488 399 887 468 1355

21 Jerry Marshall 108 226-2125 166 507 447 954 384 1338

22 Ruby Barker G 9005-20822 143 473 341 814 522 1336

23 Shirley Madsen G 2859-2324 104 309 261 570 756 1326

24 Deborah Callen G 8970-17735 168 481 459 940 372 1312

25 John Pesek 59 9005-23084 150 371 460 831 480 1311

27 Tom Barnidge 8 8970-25248 160 404 449 853 420 1273

29 Ben Takesh'ta 2 210-8516 167 434 383 817 378 1195
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